1
Code Description Unit Price
1 LATHES TF - standard screen width: 240 mm
1TF200CMA3 Lathe Chuck guard w/micro Dia.200 x 240 mm width-A3 standard attachment*
1TF300CMA3 Lathe Chuck guard w/micro Dia.300 x 240 mm width A3-standard attachment*
1TF350CMA3 Lathe Chuck guard w/micro Dia.350 x 240 mm width A3-standard attachment*
1TF400CMA3 Lathe Chuck guard w/micro Dia.400 x 240 mm width A3-standard attachment*
1TF450CMA3 Lathe Chuck guard w/micro Dia.450 x 240 mm width A3-standard attachment*

F
47°
35°
34°
extra: led LLS7
€   75,00
€   60,00
4
1 LATHES
1MAERCM Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro  € 800,00
1MAERCMV Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro (glass screens)
1MSPECIALCM Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro
1MSPECIALCMV  Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro (glass screens)
15LLS14 Extra charge for LED Light System - 10W
1 LATHES MAJOR -poly. or glass screens -micro w/roller lever not precab. 14MIC003
1MJ700CM Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro Dia. 700
1MJ700CMV Sliding guard for the lathe headstock (glass screens) Dia. 700
1MJ800CM Sliding guard for the lathe headstock Dia. 800
1MJ800CMV Sliding guard for the lathe headstock (glass screens) Dia. 800
1MJ1000CM Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro Dia. 1000
1MJ1000CMV Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro (glass screens) Dia. 1000
1MJ1200CM Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro Dia. 1200
1MJ1200CMV Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro (glass screens) Dia. 1200
1MJ1500CM Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro Dia. 1500
1MJ1500CMV Sliding guard for the lathe headstock w/micro (glass screens) Dia. 1500
15LLS7 Extra charge for LED Light System - 5W
Code Description Unit Price
extra: led LLS14
€   860,00

Packing  € 400,00 - extra charge for wooden cage
RAL YELLOW 1007
RAL YELLOW 1007
RAL YELLOW 1007
price on request
6
1 LATHES LE (bar type: square, hex. or round to be confirmed with the order)
1LEC Safety lever for the lathe carriage € 450,00
1LET Safety laver for the lathe headstock € 450,00
1LE2CT Double safety levers under headstock and carriage € 880,00
1 LATHES POST
1POST Rear guard for lathe (panel width 870 x total h 650mm) € 650,00
1 LATHES AB
1AB Rear guard (polycarbonate panel 1000x1000mm + feet h500mm = total h1500mm) € 1.250,00
1 LATHES AR (aramide fabric) Pair (right side + left side)
1AR500100 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew    A=500 x B=100 w/metal box 60x60x120mm set € 594,00
1AR1000150 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew  A=1000 x B=150 w/metal box 75x75x200mm set € 594,00
1AR1500150 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew  A=1500 x B=150 w/metal box 75x75x200mm set € 605,00
1AR1500200 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew  A=1500 x B=200 w/metal box 75x75x275mm set € 605,00
1AR2000200 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew  A=2000 x B=200 w/metal box 75x75x275mm set € 605,00
1AR3000250 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew  A=3000 x B=250 w/metal box 80x80x300mm set € 830,00
1AR4000250 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew  A=4000 x B=250 w/metal box 105x105x300mm set € 1.100,00
1AR5000250 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew  A=5000 x B=250 w/metal box 105x105x350mm set € 1.100,00
1AR4000300 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew A=4000 x B=300 w/metal box 105x105x400mm set € 1.324,00
1AR5000300 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew A=5000 x B=300 w/metal box 105x105x400mm set € 1.324,00
1AR6000350 Pair of roller-blinds for leadscrew A=6000 x B=350 w/metal box 140x140x450mm set € 1.494,00
Code Description Unit Price
1 LATHES OM
1OM Polycarbonate panel for working areas (1200x1200 + feet h200mm = total h1600mm) € 710,00
1  TURNING MACHINES
RAL YELLOW 1007
POST RAL BLU 5010POST AB OM
7
1 LATHES FI
1FI Swarf hook L=500 € 141,00
1 LATHES PED - (bar length to be confirmed with the order - max length 2000mm)
1PED Emergency pedal for lathe stop € 394,00
1 LATHES TAO
1TAOSM Guard for bar passage hole without micro € 178,00
1 LATHES CSA
1CSA9 Safety key for chucks   9mm square € 206,00
1CSA10 Safety key for chucks 10mm square € 206,00
1CSA11 Safety key for chucks 11mm square € 206,00
1CSA12 Safety key for chucks 12mm square € 206,00
1CSA13 Safety key for chucks 13mm square € 206,00
1CSA14 Safety key for chucks 14mm square € 206,00
1CSA15 Safety key for chucks 15mm square € 206,00
Unit Price Description Code
1  TURNING MACHINES
L
RAL YELLOW 1007

2TA3CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h500mm * € 770,00
2TAM1CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h300mm+ vice aperture  * € 752,00
2TAM2CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h400mm+ vice aperture  * € 802,00
2TAM3CM Table guard w/micro front 1000 x side 500 x h500mm+ vice aperture  * €  832,00
*Extra charge: 5% every 100mm of extra length/ Suppl.5% tous les 100mm de lounguer extra.
*Extra charge: 5% every 100mm of extra length / Suppl.5% tous les 100mm de lounguer extra.
RAL YELLOW 1007
Mod.TA
Mod.TAM
with vice aperture
10
2  MILLING MACHINES
2 MILLING M. FBB with balanced arm. poly screen h240mm
2 microsw.  w/piston 14MIC001 -1 micro w/roller lever precabled  14MIC002
2FBB300CMRH € 858,00
2FBB350CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw. - screen dia. 350mm/gas spring RH € 858,00
2FBB400CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw. - screen dia. 400mm/gas spring RH € 858,00
2FBB450CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw. - screen dia. 450mm/gas spring RH € 882,00
2FBB500CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw. - screen dia. 500mm/gas spring RH € 882,00
2FBB600CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw. - screen dia. 600mm/gas spring RH € 882,00
….…………..LH Left Hand fitting
2FBB600FCMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw. - flat screen 600 mm x h 400/gas spring RH € 882,00
……………… LH Left Hand fitting
Flat screen
Code Description Unit Price
2 MILLING M. FB- poly screen h240mm - 2 microsw. w/piston 14MIC001 - Right or left hand fitting to be specified in PO
2FB300CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 300mm RH (Right Hand fitting) € 707,00
2FB350CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 350mm RH € 707,00
2FB400CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 400mm RH € 707,00
2FB450CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 450mm RH € 733,00
2FB500CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 500mm RH € 733,00
2FB600CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 600mm RH € 733,00
……………LH Left hand fitting
2FB600FCMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - flat screen 600mm x h 400mm RH € 733,00
……………..LH Left hand fitting
FB/Round Screen - extra charge for Led Light System 20W15LLS10 € 205,00
15LLS7 FB/Flat Screen  - extra charge for LED Light System  5W € 205,00
FBB/Round Screen - extra charge for Led Light System 20W15LLS10 € 205,00
15LLS7 FBB/Flat Screen - extra charge for Led Light System 5W € 205,00
Flat screen
Code Description Unit Price
Spindle guard w/3 microsw. - screen dia. 300mm/gas spring RH  (Right Hand fitting)
RAL YELLOW 1007
RAL YELLOW 1007
Right or left hand fitting to
be specified in PO
Marco
Ovale
Sara.Falomi
Ovale
11
2  MILLING MACHINES
Flat screen
Code Description Unit Price
2FA500CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 500mm RH € 715,00
2FA600CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 600mm RH € 715,00
……………LH Left Hand fitting
2FA600FCMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - flat screen 600 mm x h 400 mm RH € 715,00
……….. …...LH Left Hand fitting
2 MILLING M. FA -poly screen h240mm h 240 - 2 microsw. with piston 14MIC001
2FA300CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 300mm RH (Right Hand fitting) € 690,00
2FA350CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 350mm RH € 690,00
2FA400CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 400mm RH € 690,00
2FA450CMRH Spindle guard w/2 microsw. - screen dia. 450mm RH € 715,00
FA/Round Screen - extra charge for Led Light System 20W15LLS10 € 205,00
15LLS7 FA/Flat Screen - extra charge for Led Light System 5W € 205,00
2 MILLING M.
2FAB300CMRH € 836,00
2FAB350CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw./screen dia. 350/gas spring RH € 836,00
2FAB400CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw./screen dia. 400/gas spring RH € 836,00
2FAB450CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw./screen dia. 450/gas spring RH € 862,00
2FAB500CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw./screen dia. 500/gas spring RH € 862,00
2FAB600CMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw./screen dia. 600/gas spring RH max dia. 600mm € 862,00
…….………..LH Left Hand fitting
2FAB600FCMRH Spindle guard w/3 microsw./flat screen 600 mm x h 400/gas spring RH € 862,00
………..…….. LH Left Hand fitting
Flat screen
FAB/Round Screen - extra charge for Led Light System 20W 15LLS10 € 205,00
15LLS7 FAB/Flat Screen - extra charge for Led Light System  5W € 205,00

€ 310,00
€ 310,00
€ 310,00
€ 292,00
€ 310,00
€ 310,00
3TR9CMDS Drilling machine guard with double flip-up screen 110x110x110 min.h140/245 w/micro            € 358,00
18
option: available with compact support "SP" at the same price
RAL YELLOW 1007
RAL YELLOW 1007
RAL YELLOW 1007TR9CMDSTR9CM
19
Code Description Unit Price
4 GRINDING M. PR - polycarbonate screens, rail-mounted doors - electromagnetic micro 14MIC005
4PR11200 Grinding Mach.Guard 1/screen  600x600mm rail up to 1200mm  w/electr.mag.micro € 873,00
4PR12000 Grinding Mach.Guard 1/screen  600x600mm rail from 1201 to 2000mm w/electr.mag.micro € 992,00
4PR13000 Grinding Mach.Guard 1/screen  600x600mm rail  from 2001 to 3000mm w/electr.mag.micro € 1.110,00
4PR22000 Grinding Mach.Guard 2/screens 600x600mm rail up to 2000mm w/electr.mag.micro € 1.402,00
4PR23000 Grinding Mach.Guard 2/screens 600x600mm rail from 2001 to 3000mm w/electr.mag.micro € 1.521,00
4PR25000 Grinding Mach.Guard 2/screens 600x600mm rail from 3001 to 5000mm w/electr.mag.micro € 1.685,00
4TA1SLYCM Sliding guard w/electromagnetic micro h300 - front side up to 1000mm * €  1.064,00
4TA2SLYCM Sliding guard w/electromagnetic micro h400 - front side up to 1000mm * €  1.086,00
4TA3SLYCM Sliding guard w/electromagnetic micro h500 - front side up to 1000mm * €  1.104,00
4  GRINDING MACHINES

RAL YELLOW 1007
RAL YELLOW 1007MO1SM MO2SM
MO2VSM
MO2LSM
MO2CMDS
MO2VCMDS
 MO2LCMDS
MO3LCMA3
MO2LCMA3
MOSLYSMDS
21
Code Description Unit Price
8 TOP LINE
8  UNIVERSAL APPLICATIONS-TOP LINE
Universal guard suitable for various kinds of applications - w/flexible mobile arm -w/counter-weight & glass screen
8TOP630CM Glass screen 630 x 500mm wide, with arm,  led light,  with one micro € 2.960,00
8TOP780CM Glass screen 780 x 500mm wide, with arm,  led light, with one micro € 2.960,00
8TOP400F-CM Glass flat screen 400 x 460mm wide, with arm,  led light, with one micro €  2.880,00
8TOP500F-CM Glass flat screen 500 x 460mm wide, with arm, led light, with one  micro €  2880,00
8TOP600F-CM Glass flat screen 600 x 460mm wide, with arm,  led light, with one micro € 2.880,00
8TOPMICRO Extra charge for each single microswitch required -micro with L-Type key14MIC004  €       90,00
8TOPPT Post to support guard with adjustable height (h 1200 mm to h 1600mm) € 440,00
9 HYDR.PRESS
9  HYDRAULIC PRESSES

12 FOOT BOARDS- loose components to create your own PAD size
12PAP Black tile  250 x 250 mm € 7,50
12PAS yellow ramp 250 x 140 mm € 7,50
12PAA yellow edge 140 x 140 mm € 7,50
PA
Code Description Unit Price
12  WOOD-PAD
Wooden Floor Platform System -750x750xh90mm- Kgs. 15 € 250,00
12 WOOD-PAD
12WP9.1
12WP9.2 Wooden Floor Platform System -1500x750hx90mm- Kgs. 28 €  435,00
Wooden Floor Platform System
24
25
13  PERIMETER GUARDINGS
13RT1500200 Panel 1500 x 200 mm € 80,00
13RT1500300 Panel 1500 x 300 mm € 86,00
13RT1500700 Panel 1500 x 700 mm € 98,00
13RT1500800 Panel 1500 x 800 mm €100,00
13RT15001000 Panel 1500 x 1000 mm €110,00
13RT15001200 Panel 1500 x 1200 mm € 130,00
13RT15001500 Panel 1500 x 1500 mm € 160,00
13RT1900200 Panel 1900 x 200 mm €  86,00
13RT1900300 Panel 1900 x 300 mm €  90,00
13RT1900700 Panel 1900 x 700 mm €  100,00
13RT1900800 Panel 1900 x 800 mm €  110,00
13RT19001000 Panel 1900 x 1000 mm €  118,00
13RT19001200 Panel 1900 x 1200 mm €  140,00
13RT19001500 Panel 1900 x 1500 mm €  170,00
13 ELECTRO-WELDED MESH 22X100mm
13RT960200 Panel 960 x 200 mm € 76,00
13RT960300 Panel 960 x 300 mm € 84,00
13RT960700 Panel 960 x 700 mm € 94,00
13RT960800 Panel 960 x 800 mm € 96,00
13RT9601000 Panel 960 x 1000 mm € 100,00
13RT9601200 Panel 960 x 1200 mm € 118,00
13RT9601500 Panel 960 x 1500 mm € 140,00
Code Description Unit Price
Panels have no feet as they are fixed to uprights
RAL YELLOW 1021
26
13  PERIMETER GUARDINGS
13 STEEL-SHEET (full metal panels)
13LM960200 Panel 960 x 200 mm € 168,00
13LM960300 Panel 960 x 300 mm € 178,00
13LM960700 Panel 960 x 700 mm € 202,00
13LM960800 Panel 960 x   800 mm € 210,00
13LM9601000 Panel 960 x 1000 mm € 232,00
13LM9601200 Panel 960 x 1200 mm € 262,00
13LM9601500 Panel 960 x 1500 mm € 294,00
€ 190,00
13LM1500300 Panel 1500 x 300 mm € 198,00
13LM1500700 Panel 1500 x 700 mm € 220,00
13LM1500800 Panel 1500 x 800 mm € 232,00
13LM15001000 Panel 1500 x 1000 mm € 250,00
13LM15001200 Panel 1500 x 1200 mm € 284,00
13LM15001500 Panel 1500 x 1500 mm € 314,00
13LM1900200 Panel 1900 x 200 mm € 202,00
13LM1900300 Panel 1900 x 300 mm € 210,00
13LM1900700 Panel 1900 x 700 mm € 240,00
13LM1900800 Panel 1900 x 800 mm € 250,00
13LM19001000 Panel 1900 x 1000 mm € 274,00
13LM19001200 Panel 1900 x 1200 mm € 304,00
13LM19001500 Panel 1900 x 1500 mm € 346,00
Panel 1500 x 200 mm
Code Description Unit Price
13LM1500200
Panels have no feet as they are fixed to uprights
RAL YELLOW 1021
27
13  PERIMETER GUARDINGS
Code Description Unit Price
13 POLYCARBONATE - thickness 4mm
13LX960200 Panel 960 x 200mm € 158,00
13LX960300 Panel 960 x 300mm € 170,00
13LX960700 Panel 960 x 700mm € 222,00
13LX960800 Panel 960 x 800mm € 240,00
13LX9601000 Panel 960 x 1000mm € 284,00
13LX9601200 Panel 960 x 1200mm € 336,00
13LX9601500 Panel 960 x 1500mm € 398,00
13LX1500200 Panel 1500 x 200mm € 262,00
13LX1500300 Panel 1500 x 300mm € 280,00
13LX1500700 Panel 1500 x 700mm € 366,00
13LX1500800 Panel 1500 x 800mm € 402,00
13LX15001000 Panel 1500 x 1000mm € 472,00
13LX15001200 Panel 1500 x 1200mm € 558,00
13LX15001500 Panel 1500 x 1500mm € 662,00
13LX1900200
13LX1900300
13LX1900700
13LX1900800

14MIC002 Micro with Roller Lever precabled € 75,00
14MIC003 Micro with Roller Lever not precabled € 75,00
14MIC004 Micro with L-Type key € 75,00
14MIC005 Electro-Magnetic Micro € 206,00
14MIC006 Coded Micro € 206,00
14MIC007 Micro with 4mt Tearing Rope € 120,00
14MICBOX001 Control Box for Electro-Magnetic Micro € 590,00
14MICBOXMODULE  Safety Module Box € 390,00
14EMBOX Emergency mushroom stop box € 150,00
14EMBUT Emergency mushroom stop € 110,00
14MIC008 Micro for hinge €   95,00
14MIC009 Safety hinge switches  € 210,00
BTBOX3HP BTBOX10HP/24HP     MICBOXMODUL MICBOX001
MIC:         001       001S         002       002S         003     003S         004         005
006 007         008             009        EMBOX             EMBUT
29
EMERGENCY BOXES / MICROSWITCHES
004M
14MIC004M Metal Micro with L-Type key € 95,00
14BTMOD5,5HP Emergency box low voltage 5,5HP 4KW with safety module two channels + reset button € 625,00
14BTMOD10HP € 660,00
14BTMOD24HP € 750,00
Emergency box low voltage 10HP 7,5KW with safety module two channels + reset button
Emergency box low voltage 24HP 18KW with safety module  two channels + reset button
14  EMERGENCY BOXES+SAFETY MODULE
14BTBOX3HP-K Low Voltage Box   3HP  2,25KW+ key lock           € 338,00
14BTBOX10HP-K Low Voltage Box 10HP 7,5KW+ key lock           € 524,00
14BTBOX24HP-K Low Voltage Box 24HP 18KW +key lock           € 734,00
NEW